
S.NO Exam Date Day
Module 

Code

Module 

Name
Module Sub-Assessment Time

1 CC05-1 MSS Mathematical and Statistical skills End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:00 AM

2 BC06-1 BMAS Business Mathematics and Statistics In Class Test 09:00 - 11:00 AM

3 NC40-3 INTERW InterNetworking Practical Test/Exam 09:00 - 11:00 AM

4 CG03-3 EIM Enterprise Information Management In Class Test 02:00 - 03:00 PM

5 AC08-2 QTAF
Quantitative Techniques in Accounting 

and Finance
End of semester examination 02:00 - 04:30 PM

6 ENG14-0 EGRW English for General Reading and Writing End of semester examination 02:00 - 04:00 PM

7 BC03-1 POE Principles of Economics End of semester examination 02:00 - 04:00 PM

8 FND15-2 AcR Academic Reading In Class Test 09:00 - 11:00 AM

9 CC08-1 SAD System Analysis and Design In Class Test 09:00 - 11:00 AM

10 OMG07-1 EPP English Phonology and Phonetics End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:00 AM

11 BC17-2 LAFB Legal Aspects of Business In Class Test 09:00 - 10:30 AM

12 CC12-2 DBMS Database Management Systems
Other examinations - open book, 

seen exam
09:00 - 11:00 AM

13 AC07-2 Adv Acc Advanced Accounting End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:30 AM

14 OMG23-2 ES English Syntax End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:00 AM

15 AC14-2 BLT Business Law & Taxation End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:30 AM

16 BC18-2 PMM Ports Management and Marketing End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:00 AM

17 BC23-2 WP Work Psychology End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:00 AM
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18 FC11-2 FMI Financial Markets & Institutions End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:30 AM

19 NC21-2 LAN Local Area Networks End of semester examination 09:00 - 10:30 AM

20 CG04-2 OGBP Oil and Gas Business Processes Computer-based in-class test 09:00 - 10:00 AM

21 BC29-2 LTM Land Transport Management End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:30 AM

22 BC38-3 ESB Entrepreneurship and Small Business In Class Test 01:00 - 02:45 PM

23 OMG40-3 PIE Poetry in English End of semester examination 01:00 - 03:00 PM

24 FC40-3 FSA Financial Statement Analysis In Class Test 01:00 - 03:00 PM

25 FC33-3 SAPM
Security Analysis & Portfolio 

Management
In Class Test 01:00 - 02:30 PM

26 MC43-3 Str Mkt Strategic Marketing In Class Test 01:00 - 02:30 PM

27 NC42-3 NS Network Security Practical Test/Exam 01:00 - 03:00 PM

28 AC32-3 For Acc Forensic Accounting End of semester examination 01:00 - 04:00 PM

29 AC34-3 Aud Auditing End of semester examination 01:00 - 04:00 PM

30 CC32-3 Esys E-Systems Practical Test/Exam 01:00 - 02:30 PM

31 CC31-3 DWDM Data Warehousing and Data Mining In Class Test 01:00 - 03:00 PM

32 CG06-3 PDS Parallel and Distributed Systems In Class Test 01:00 - 02:30 PM

33 BO30-3 OM Operations Management End of semester examination 01:00 - 04:00 PM

34 AC31-3 AMA Advanced Management Accounting End of semester examination 01:00 - 04:00 PM

35 FND11-2 RS Research Skills In Class Test 01:00 - 02:30 PM

36 CC02-0 LPSS Logical and Problem Solving Skills End of semester examination 01:00 - 02:30 PM

37 CC01-0 FICT Fundamentals of ICT In Class Test 01:00 - 02:00 PM

25-Aug-2022 Thursday
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38 BC02-1 PMG Principles of Management In Class Quiz 09:00 - 10:00 AM

39 ENG12-0 ALS Arabic Language and Society In Class Test 09:00 - 10:30 AM

40 FC30-3 CF Corporate Finance End of semester examination 09:00 - 12:00 PM

41 OMG 34-3 Sp D Spoken Discourse End of semester examination 09:00 - 12:00 PM

42 BC31-3 S Mngt Strategic Management End of semester examination 09:00 - 12:00 PM

43 CC37-3 PMMT Project Management Methods and Tools End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:00 AM

44 CC35-3 DBA Database Administration End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:00 AM

45 ENG02-2 HELL
History of the English Language and 

Literature
End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:00 AM

46 BC12-2 FBS Foundation to Business Strategy End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:30 AM

47 OMG12-1 IAR Intensive Academic Reading In Class Test 09:00 - 11:00 AM

48 FND12-2 AM Applied Mathematics In Class Test 09:00 - 10:30 AM

49 CC05-1 MSS Mathematical and Statistical skills In Class Test 09:00 - 11:30 AM

50 FND15-2 ACR Academic Reading
In Class Test (EXNTESIVE 

READING)
09:00 - 10:30 AM

51 OMG13-1 ITL Introduction to Linguistics End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:00 AM

52 OMG12-1 IAR Intensive Academic Reading End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:00 AM

53 OMG15-1 POT Principles of Translation End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:00 AM

54 BC17-2 LAFB Legal Aspects of Business End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:00 AM

55 AC07-2 Adv Acc Advanced Accounting In Class Test 09:00 - 11:30 AM

56 OMG19-2 CES Corpus-based English Studies End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:00 AM

57 NC21-2 LAN Local Area Networks Practical Test/Exam 09:00 - 10:30 AM

58 AC14-2 BLT Business Law & Taxation In Class Test 09:00 - 11:00 AM

Saturday27-Aug-2022

28-Aug-2022 Sunday

Page 3 of 7



S.NO Exam Date Day
Module 

Code

Module 

Name
Module Sub-Assessment Time

24-Aug-2022 Wednesday

59 CC12-2 DBMS Database Management Systems In Class Test 09:00 - 11:00 AM

60 OMG36-2 FIE Fiction in English End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:00 AM

61 OMG21-3 TOLL Theories of Language Learning End of semester examination 09:00 - 12:00 PM

62 OMG35-2 SAP Semantics and Pragmatics End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:00 AM

63 BC33-3 HCM Human Capital Management In Class Test 09:00 - 11:00 AM

64 CC02-0 LPSS Logical and Problem Solving Skills In Class Test 09:00 - 10:30 AM

65 CC01-0 FICT Fundamentals of ICT End of semester examination 09:00 - 10:30 AM

66 CG07-3 SA Software Architecture In Class Test 09:00 - 10:30 AM

67 ENG02-3 DIE Drama in English End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:00 AM

68 FND04-1 BM Basic Mathematics End of semester examination 09:00 -10:30 AM

69 ENG02-1 ARW Academic Reading and Writing End of semester examination 02:00 - 04:00 PM

70 BC02-1 PMG Principles of Management End of semester examination 09:00 - 10:30 AM

71 ENG13-0 EVU English Vocabulary in Use In Class Test 09:00 - 10:30 AM

72 NC01-1 DLD Digital Logic Design In Class Test 09:00 - 11:00 AM

73 BO17-2 TTHI Tourism, Travel & Hospitality Industry In Class Test 09:00 - 10:30 AM

74 BO34-3 SHRM Strategic Human Resource Management End of semester examination 09:00 - 12:00 PM

75 CC35-3 DBA Database Administration Practical Test/Exam 02:00 - 04:00 PM

76 MC44-3 R Mngt Retail Management End of semester examination 02:00 - 05:00 PM

77 ENG01-3 SFLA
Second and Foreign Language 

Acquisition
End of semester examination 02:00 - 04:00 PM

78 BC15-2 HRM Human Resources Management In Class Test 02:00 - 03:30 PM

79 CC14-2 OS Operating Systems End of semester examination 02:00 - 04:00 PM

29-Aug-2022 Monday

28-Aug-2022 Sunday
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80 OMG06-2 ERM English Research Methodology In Class Quiz 02:00 - 04:00 PM

81 AC06-2 Mngt Acc Management Accounting End of semester examination 02:00 - 04:30 PM

82 OMG16-1 VOE Varieties of English End of semester examination 02:00 - 04:00 PM

83 CC11-1 CSYN Computer Systems and Networking Computer Based Quiz 02:00 - 03:00 PM

84 FND12-2 AM Applied Mathematics End of semester examination 02:00 - 03:30 PM

85 FND15-2 AcR Academic Reading End of semester examination 09:00 -11:00 AM

86 OMG43-1 ELM English Language and the Media End of semester examination 09:00 - 10:30 AM

87 AC08-2 QTAF
Quantitative Techniques in Accounting 

and Finance
Computer-based in-class test 09:00 - 11:30 AM

88 BC28-2 FSS Financial Systems and Services End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:30 AM

89 CC17-2 OOP Object Oriented Programming Practical Test/Exam 09:00 - 11:00 AM

90 BO47-3 ER Employee Relations End of semester examination 09:00 - 12:00 PM

91 ENG14-0 EGRW English for General Reading and Writing In Class Test 09:00 - 11:00 AM

92 BC03-1 POE Principles of Economics In Class Test 09:00 - 10:30 AM

93 BC10-1 IBA Introduction to Business Accounting In Class Test 09:00 - 11:00 AM

94 NC01-1 DLD Digital Logic Design End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:00 AM

95 ENG13-0 EVU English Vocabulary in Use End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:00 AM

96 FND14-2 AcW Academic Writing In Class Test 09:00 - 10:30 AM

97 BC35-3 MIS Management Information Systems End of semester examination 09:00 - 12:15 PM

98 OMG 14-1 LAS Language and Society End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:00 AM

99 BO16-2 OB Organisational Behaviour End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:00 AM

100 AC02-1 C Acc Cost Accounting End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:00 AM

101 FC02-1 FOF Fundamentals of Finance End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:00 AM

29-Aug-2022 Monday

30-Aug-2022 Tuesday

31-Aug-2022 Wednesday
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102 BC07-1 P Mkt Principles of Marketing End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:00 AM

103 CC32-3 PCSE
Professional Communication Skills in 

English
In Class Test 09:00 - 10:30 AM

104 FND14-2 AcW Academic Writing End of semester examination 09:00 -11:00 AM

105 CC10-1 DSA Data Structures and Algorithm In Class Test 09:00 - 10:30 AM

106 FC02-1 FOF Fundamentals of Finance In Class Test 09:00 - 11:00 AM

107 AC02-1 C Acc Cost Accounting In Class Test 09:00 - 11:00 AM

108 AC17-2 FR Financial Reporting In Class Test 09:00 - 11:30 AM

109 AC17-2 FR Financial Reporting End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:30 AM

110 CC10-1 DSA Data Structures and Algorithm End of semester examination 09:00 - 10:30 AM

111 BC24-2 PM Performance Management End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:30 AM

112 ENG02-1 ARW Academic Reading and Writing In Class Test 09:00 - 11:00 AM

113 BC10-1 IBA Introduction to Business Accounting End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:00 AM

114 CC12-1 ITP Introduction to Programming Practical Test/Exam 09:00 - 11:00 AM

115 AC03-1 IFA Introduction to Financial Accounting In Class Test 09:00 - 11:00 AM

116 AC04-1 IAIS
Introduction to Accounting Information 

Systems
In Class Test 09:00 - 11:00 AM

117 BC08-1 ITAB IT Applications for Business End of semester examination 02:00 - 03:30 PM

118 ENG01-1 ILS Integrated Language Skills In Class Test 02:00 - 04:00 PM

01-Sep-2022 Thursday

03-Sep-2022 Saturday

04-Sep-2022 Sunday
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119 CG01-1 PARE
Process Analysis and Requirements 

Engineering
In Class Test 09:00 - 10:30 AM

120 CG05-3 MITRB Managing IT Risks in Banking In Class Test 09:00 - 11:00 AM

121 CG-19-2 SE Software Engineering In Class Test 09:00 - 11:00 AM

122 BC06-1 BMAS Business Mathematics and Statistics End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:30 AM

123 AC04-1 IAIS
Introduction to Accounting Information 

Systems
End of semester examination 02:00 - 03:30 PM

124 CG04-3 IBAF International Banking and FOREX End of semester examination 02:00 - 04:00 PM

125 AC03-1 IFA Introduction to Financial Accounting End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:00 AM

126 CC12-1 ITP Introduction to Programming End of semester examination 09:00 - 11:00 AM

127 BC08-1 ITAB IT Applications for Business In Class Test 09:00 - 11:00 AM

Note: Summer Incourse Assessment schedule is already shared separately on MOVE. For any further queries, reply to 

rs@majancollege.edu.om

Monday

06-Sep-2022 Tuesday

05-Sep-2022
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